Schaumweine

Jeio Extra Dry 75¢cl
Prosecco DOC, Azienda Bisol, Italien

Glera

Assemblage 1, Grande Cuvée Extra Brut 75¢cl

Franciacorta DOCG, Bellavista, Italien
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc

Weissweine

Schweiz

Riesling Sylvaner 70cl
Weingut Hermann, Fldsch
Riesling Silvaner

Vigna dell’ Aspide 75¢cl
Bianco Ticino DOC, Cantina Pelossi SA
Riesling Sylvaner, Kerner, Pinot Noir, Pinot Grigio

Yvorne AOC 75cl
Trechéne, Commune d'Yvorne
Chasselas

Italien

Pinot Grigio 75¢cl
La Prendina
Pinot Grigio

Mock Sauvignon Blanc 75¢cl
Siidtirol DOC, Kellerei Bozen
Sauvignon blanc

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

46.00

84.00

59.00

56.00

58.00

45.00

59.00



QOesterreich

Griiner Veltliner Smaragd Loibenberg
Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Wachau
Griiner Veltliner

Spanien
Triga blanco

Alicante DO, Bodegas Volver
Chardonnay

Rosé Weine

Gran Rosé
Rosato di Merlot, Brivio SA, CH
Merlot

Ultimate Rosé
Cotes de Provence AOP, Frankreich
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Mourvedre,

Stlissweine

Beerenauslese Cuvée
Weingut Kracher, Burgenland, Austria
Welschriesling, Chardonnay

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

37cl

2021

2022

2024

2024

2021

95.00

62.00

49.00

62.00

49.50



Rotweine

Schweiz

Sassarei rosso
Merlot del Ticino DOC, Cantina Pelossi SA
Merlot

Riva del Tasso
Rosso del Ticino DOC, Cantina Pelossi SA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Italien

Papale
Primitivo di Manduria, Varvaglione
Primitivo

Black Merlot
Siidtirol DOC, Kellerei Bozen
Merlot

Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Ridolfi
Sangiovese

Ruit Hora
Bolgheri DOC, Caccia al Piano

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Shiraz

Giorgio Primo
Toscana IGT, Tenuta La Massa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Frankreich
Chateau Moncets

Lalande de Pomerol
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

2024

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

52.00

82.00

48.00

59.00

58.00

69.00

155.00

62.00



LANDGASTHOF

s
4

Joe5p

P
N

BAHNHOFLI NAFELS

Spanien

Sembro
Ribera del Duero DO, Vinas del Jaro
Tempranillo

Roda Reserva
Rioja Reserva DOCa, Bodegas Roda
Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

Pago de Carraovejas
Ribera del Duero DO, Alma Carraovejas
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Aalto
Ribera del Duero DO, Bodegas Aalto
Tinto Fino

El Anejon
Ribera del Duero DO, Alma Carraovejas
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Terreus
Castilla y Leon, Bodegas Mauro
Tempranillo

75¢cl

75¢cl

75¢cl
150cl

75¢cl
150cl

75¢cl

75¢cl

2023

2021

2022
2022

2022
2022

2018

2020

49.00

69.00

88.00
179.00

98.00
198.00

155.00

169.00



